NFL - Game Time: 10/14/2012 13:00 EST

1
Oakland Raiders 3
Atlanta Falcons 0

Scoring Summary

First Quarter Oak
Raiders FG
Drive: 8 Plays, 65 Yards 3
Second Quarter Oak
Falcons D
Drive: 10 Plays, 80 Yarc 3
Raiders FG
Drive: 10 Plays, 76 Yarc 6
Raiders D
Drive: 2 Plays, 28 Yards 13
Third Quarter Oak
Falcons FG
Drive: 9 Plays, 47 Yards 13
Falcons FG
Drive: 4 Plays, 0 Yards, 13
Fourth Quarter Oak
Falcons D
Drive: 0 Plays, 0 Yards, 13
Raiders D
Drive: 8 Plays, 80 Yards 20
Falcons FG

Drive: 7 Plays, 43 Yards 20

2
10
7

Atl
0:24

Atl
9:51

41

1:50

Atl
5:6
10
2:31
13
Atl
2:40
20
0:40
20
0:1
23

Oakland Raiders Player Statistics

Passing Cmp
C. Palmer 23

Rushing
D. McFadden 27
M. Goodson 4
D. Heyward-Bey 1
Receiving

D. Moore

D. Hagan

B. Myers

M. Goodson

D. McFadden

R. Streater

D. Ausberry

M. Reece

D. Heyward-Bey
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Kicking FG
S. Janikowski 212
Fumbles
D. McFadden 1
C. Palmer 1
Fumbles Recovered
Defense TK
P. Wheeler

M. Shaughnessy
T. Branch

M. Burris

M. Giordano

M. Huff

J. Hanson

R. McClain
P.Lee

D. McFadden

C. Francies

L. Houston

R. Seymour

C. Palmer

A. Carter

P. Adams
Interceptions

J. Hanson

T. Branch

M. Huff

Punt Returns Ret
D. Moore 1

P. Adams 1
Kick Returns Ret
M. Goodson 2
Punting Punts
S. Lechler 5
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Carries

Number

Number

Att
33

Yds
70

Made
52,22

Asst
2
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Yds
0
0
Yds
25
Blocks
0

6

4 Final
7 20
10 23

Sebastian Janikowski 52 yd FG

Roddy White 4 yd pass from Matt Ryan (Matt Bryant kick)

Sebastian Janikowski 22 yd FG

Denarius Moore 25 yd pass from Carson Palmer (Sebastian Janikowski kick)

Matt Bryant 41 yd FG

Matt Bryant 20 yd FG

Asante Samuel 79 yd interception return (Matt Bryant kick)

Darren McFadden 2 yd run (Sebastian Janikowski kick)

Matt Bryant 55 yd FG

Yds
353

TDs

S

D
1
0
0
D
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

XP
212

Sack-Yds
0-0
1-8
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

Yds
241

TDs
1

PD
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Int
1

Atlanta Falcons Player Statistics

Passing
M. Ryan

Rushing
M. Turner
M. Ryan

J. Snelling
J. Rodgers

Receiving
R. White

J. Jones

T. Gonzalez
H. Douglas
J. Rodgers
L. Polite

M. Turner
T. Gallarda

Kicking
M. Bryant
Fumbles

Fumbles Recovered

Defense

D. Robinson
S. Weatherspoon
A. Dent

W. Moore

J. Abraham
J. Babineaux
T. DeCoud
A. Samuel
K. Biermann
P. Jerry

R. McClain
R. Edwards
M. Ryan

C. Hope

D. Davis

T. Gonzalez
M. Peterson

Interceptions
A. Samuel
Punt Returns
Kick Returns
J. Rodgers
Punting

Avg in20 M. Bosher

48.2

1

Cmp
24

Carries
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FG
3/4
Number

Number
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Int
1
Ret
Ret
1
Punts
4

Att
37

Yds
33
15

Made
41,20, 55

Asst
1
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79
Yds
Yds

29

Blocks
0

Yds
249
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212

Sack-Yds
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

328
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

Yds
211

TDs Int
13
PD
0
0
0
1
0
0
1
1
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
Avg in20
528 2

Team Stats

First Downs
Rushing

Passing

Penalty

3rd Down Efficiency
4th Down Efficiency
Red-Zone Efficiency
Goal-To-Go Efficiency
Total Net Yards
Total Plays
Yards/Play

Net Rushing Yards
Rushes
Yards/Carry
Rushing TDs

Net Passing Yards
Comp-Att-Int
Yards/Attempt
Passing TDs
Sack-Yds

Return Yards

Punt Returns-Yards
Punt Return TDs
Kick Returns-Yards
Kick Return TDs

Int Returns-Yards
Int Return TDs
Punts Average
Penalties - Yards
Fumbles Lost
Own-Recover-Yards
Own-Recover TDs
Opp-Recover-Yards
Opp-Recover TDs
Field Goals

Extra Points

Two Point Conversions

Safeties
Time of Posession

Attendance: 69,383
Time of Game: 2:59

Oakland Raiders
22
6
15
1
5-13,38 %
0-0,-%
1-2,50 %
1-2,50 %
474
68
7.0
149
32
47
1
325
23-33-1
9.0
1
3-28
57
20
0
2-25

3-32

5-48.2
12-110
22
0-0
0
0-0
0
2-2,100 %
2-2,100 %
0-0,- %
0
36:26

Atlanta Falcons
16
3
11
2
2:9,22%
0-0,-%
1-2,50 %
1-2,50 %
286
53
54
45
15
3.0
0
241
24-37-3
6.3
1
1-8
108
0-0
0
1-29
0
1-79
1
4-52.8
2-25
0-0
0-0
0
2-39
0
34,75%
2-2,100 %
0-0,-%
0
23:34



